365364
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
1,244 types from stock ... no cutting costs*
... no minimum order quantity ... *(up to 10 cuts of the same part number)
36 months guarantee on every chainflex® cable ...
... up to 10 million cycles guaranteed ...
CF310-UL
TPE

DNV-GL Certified according to GL type testing – Certificate no.: 61 938-14 HH
EAC Certified according to no. TC RU C-DE.ME77.B.01255
CTP Certified according to no. C-DE.PB49.B.00420
CEI Following CEI 20-35
Lead-free Following 2011/65/EC (RoHS-II)
Cleanroom According to ISO Class 1. Outer jacket material complies with
CF34-UL-25-04-D, tested by IPA according to standard 14644-1
CE Following 2014/35/EC
Part No. AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
[mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
CF310-UL-25-01 14 1 x 2.5 0.26 6.5 26.2 39 41.0 61
CF310-UL-40-01 12 1 x 4.0 0.28 7.0 36.3 54 53.1 79
CF310-UL-60-01 10 1 x 6.0 0.30 7.5 51.1 76 68.5 102
CF310-UL-100-01 8 1 x 10.0 0.33 8.5 78.6 117 100.8 150
CF310-UL-160-01 6 1 x 16.0 0.39 10.0 119.6 178 145.8 217
CF310-UL-250-01 4 1 x 25.0 0.47 12.0 182.1 271 214.4 319
CF310-UL-350-01 2 1 x 35.0 0.51 13.0 257.4 383 289.6 431
CF310-UL-500-01 1 1 x 50.0 0.59 15.0 352.8 525 386.4 575
CF310-UL-700-01 2/0 1 x 70.0 0.69 17.5 512.7 763 557.1 829
CF310-UL-950-01 3/0 1 x 95.0 0.83 21.0 668.6 995 739.2 1100
CF310-UL-1200-01 4/0 1 x 120.0 0.87 22.0 836.6 1245 905.1 1347
CF310-UL-1500-01 300 1 x 150.0 0.96 24.5 1048.3 1560 1120.8 1668
CF310-UL-1850-01 350 1 x 185.0 1.08 27.5 1270.0 1890 1442.7 2147
Note: The mentioned outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core	   x = without earth core